
2 x 3 in

2 x 6 in

3 x 3 in

3 x 4 in

4 x 4 in

4 x 6 in

4 x 8 in

6 x 6 in

6 x 8 in

8 x 12 in

Variety of sizes available, order requirements vary for each.

Minimum quantity required to order.

Order quantities must be a multiple of this number.

Prices shown below. Add 3¢ each for colored acetate sheets.
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86¢

$1.88

$1.28

$1.88

$2.25

$3.29

$4.37

$6.56

$6.51

$12.81

CLEAR STAMPS
• Tear resistant photopolymer
• Excellent back adhesion
• Can be paired with die sets or standalone
• Available with Color or Black and White Acetate Sheets

AVAILABLE SIZES

SIZE

SIZES

MINIMUM

MINIMUM

MULTIPLE

MULTIPLE

PRICE

PRICE


