

- Tear resistant photopolymer
- Excellent back adhesion
- Can be paired with die sets or standalone
- Available with Color or Black and White Acetate Sheets

SIZES Variety of sizes available, order requirements vary for each.

MINIMUM Minimum quantity required to order.

MULTIPLE Order quantities must be a multiple of this number.

PRICE Prices shown below. Add 3¢ each for colored acetate sheets.

AVAILABLE SIZES

SIZE	MINIMUM	MULTIPLE	PRICE
2 x 3 in	160	32	86¢
2 x 6 in	80	16	\$1.88
3 x 3 in	120	24	\$1.28
3 x 4 in	80	16	\$1.88
4 x 4 in	60	12	\$2.25
4 x 6 in	40	8	\$3.29
4 x 8 in	30	6	\$4.37
6 x 6 in	20	4	\$6.56
6 x 8 in	20	4	\$6.51
8 x 12 in	10	1	\$12.81